
WWK Contacts by Region

Region 2 Region 3b Region 3e

 2INgage
Brandi Sharer 
bsharer@2ingage.org

 Upbring                
Frank Lopez
frank.lopez@upbring.org

 Arrow*    
Leah Wilson  
leah.wilson@arrow.org

*Only serve youth involved in Arrow 
programming at the time of referral

Questions? Email Brittni.Doerfer@davethomasfoundation.org

mailto:bsharer@2ingage.org
mailto:frank.lopez@upbring.org
mailto:leah.wilson@arrow.org


WWK Contacts by Region

Region 4 Region 5 Region 6a

 Texas Family Care 
Network               

  Ashley Goodwin
 Agoodwin@txfcn.org

 Arms Wide     
Amanda Leal 
aleal@armswide.org 

 DFPS Region 6a       
Jeneice Walker 
jeneice.walker@dfps.texas.gov

Cheryl Craver     
cheryl.craver@dfps.texas.gov 

 

 4Kids4Families          
Kelli Lawrence  
kelli.lawrence@4kids4families.org   

Questions? Email Brittni.Doerfer@davethomasfoundation.org

mailto:aleal@armswide.org
mailto:jeneice.walker@dfps.texas.gov
mailto:cheryl.craver@dfps.texas.gov
mailto:kelli.lawrence@4kids4families.org


WWK Contacts by Region

Region 6b Region 7 Region 8b

 Helping Hand Home 
Kristi Duck 
KDuck@helpinghandhome.org

 Arrow*    
Leah Wilson   
leah.wilson@arrow.org 

*Only serve youth involved in Arrow 
programming at the time of referral

 

 Belong                   
Regina Hernandez 
reginahernandez@sjrctexas.org 

 

 Arms Wide     
Amanda Leal  
aleal@armswide.org                                                                           

 DFPS Region 6b        
Sheena Phillips 
sheena.phillips@dfps.texas.gov  

MyNeatric Williams      
myneatric.williams@dfps.texas.gov 

 

Questions? Email Brittni.Doerfer@davethomasfoundation.org

mailto:KDuck@helpinghandhome.org
mailto:leah.wilson@arrow.org
mailto:reginahernandez@sjrctexas.org
mailto:jroderick@armswide.org
mailto:sheena.phillips@dfps.texas.gov
mailto:myneatric.williams@dfps.texas.gov
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